AH1381/AH1382/AH1383
Document number: DS44734 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 14
October 2023
©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH1381/AH1382/AH1383
HIGH-SENSITIVITY ULTRA-LOW POWER

©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH1381/AH1382/AH1383
Ordering Information
AH138X - X - X
7 : Tape & ReelSA   : SOT23 (Type S)
HK4 : X2-DFN1410-4
FS4 : X2-DFN1010-4
          (Type B)
PackingPackageProduct Name
BOP/BRP Typ
1 : 18G/11G
2 : 30G/20G
3 : 45G/35G
Part Number Part Number Suffix Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AH138X-SA-7 -7 SA SOT23 (Type S) 3000 7” Tape & Reel
AH138X-HK4-7 -7 HK4 X2-DFN1410-4 4000 7” Tape & Reel
AH138X-FS4-7 -7 FS4 X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B) 5000 7” Tape & Reel
Marking Information
(1) Package Type: SOT23 (Type S)
(2)    Package Type: X2-DFN1410-4
(3)    Package Type: X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B)
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH1381-SA-7
SOT23 (Type S)
F6
AH1382-SA-7 F7
AH1383-SA-7 F8
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH1381-HK4-7
X2-DFN1410-4
F6
AH1382-HK4-7 F7
AH1383-HK4-7 F8
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH1381-FS4-7
X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B)
J6
AH1382-FS4-7 J7
AH1383-FS4-7 J8
XX Y W  X
 Y : Year : 0 to 9 (ex: 3 = 2023)
X : Internal Code
 W : Week : A to Z : Week 1 to 26;
Week 52 and 53
 a to z : Week 27 to 52; z Represents
 XX : Identification Code
( Top View )
X X
Pin 1 Indicator
 Y : Year : 0 to 9 (ex: 3 = 2023)
X : Internal Code
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A to Z : Week 1 to 26;
 a to z : Week 27 to 52; z Represents
Week 52 and 53
Y W X
( Top View )
X X  Y : Year : 0 to 9 (ex: 3 = 2023)
X : Internal Code
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A to Z : Week 1 to 26;
 a to z : Week 27 to 52; z Represents
Week 52 and 53
Y W X
Pin 1 Indicator
AH1381/AH1382/AH1383
Document number: DS44734 Rev. 2 - 2
9 of 14
October 2023